OPMOBILITY

OPMOBILITY
ISIN:  FR0000124570

Overview

2024/07/16 17:35:22

Price
9.085 EUR
Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
High
Low
Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-2.68% (-0.25)

FR0000124570
OPM

Euronext Paris
EUR

Industry

Stock

1,322 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

8.91 EUR (100)
9.25 EUR (6)
9.355 EUR
9.355 EUR
8.80 EUR
9.335 EUR
9.020351 EUR
256,122
2,309,992.00
1,348
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/05/29 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=125453568
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000124570&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000124570&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b66d9b04fc4d22d28dbe0bc475640bab9e506f5084e5294e12124ba59e70b2c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c5466546fdd4b394d&time=1721252477&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d98a0d3f08e172c0f24260029f16ddfc4cb72dd57749618141b67d6db2bdf2f1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=94021b4b95e919b5c&time=1721252477&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af0a0ddb278bef9f6560c41fdf42ee3fdb586aae7a2fe876563d83c4ba86ad27&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cc4b15b0a44ded654&time=1721252477&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2fc3afd14d2073cfdbac38b13458f512340e6c7eea592373ccae73e20355dd8&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5571559fccec12292&time=1721252477&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0a5dec14994eff76c11b59e2f738c712962f7fcdc1b0d22e7195baa16846113&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1834deb45cafc439e&time=1721252477&tool=RSC

OPMOBILITY

Details

2024/07/16 17:35:22

Price
9.085 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.68% (-0.25)

ISIN FR0000124570
Symbol OPM
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,322 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.91 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 9.25 EUR (6)
Open 9.355 EUR
High 9.355 EUR
Low 8.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.335 EUR
VWAP 9.020351 EUR
Volume (pcs) 256,122
Trading volume 2,309,992.00
Number of trades 1,348
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -17.14% -47.80% -65.09%
Perf (abs.) -1.87 -8.26 -16.81
Beta 1.25 1.26 1.26
Volatility 33.08 41.16 39.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for OPMOBILITY

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:39
07/16

SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 05:55
04/01

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 07/16

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:02

9.362 EUR (161,300
9.721 EUR (182,803
11.031 EUR (178,546
12.389 EUR (156,574
13.200 EUR (2024/04/10
8.800 EUR (2024/07/16
20.100 EUR (2023/07/24
8.800 EUR (2024/07/16

—_ T = T = D ==

Price Trading Number of

volume (mio.) trades

9.12EUR 0.02 32
8.935 EUR 0.00 11
23.12 CHF 0.00 1
9.085 EUR 0.00 2
9.26 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FR0000124570
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46229558
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40542850
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120364841
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40344789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40344789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20928492

OPMOBILITY

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/16

2024/
06/14

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

15:32 10.70 USD 0.00

17:35 9.085 EUR 2.31

- - 0.00

08:11 9.255 EUR 0.00

21:50 9.04 EUR 0.00

1,348

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140912394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764034
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764034
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11129174

OPMOBILITY

Company profile

Company Logo

https://gateway.mdgms.com/extern/
logo_image.html?ID_LOGO=137689&ID_TYPE_IMAGE_LOGO=2

Contact Details
PLASTIC OMNIUM SE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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